
Beverage Menu



The above prices are in Jordanian Dinar & are subject to 5% service charge & 8% government tax

Campari
Martini Bianco

Aperitifs
6.000
5.000

Arak Crystal 

Arak & Pastis 
4.500

Amstel Beer
Petra Beer Can 33 CL
Carakale Blonde Ale

Beer Local
5.500
5.500
6.500

Petra 5% 50 CL 
Petra 5% 33 CL 

Draught Beer
7.500
6.000

Heineken Beer 

Beer Imported
8.000 

Vita Can 
Non Alcoholic 

2.500

Gin Gordon’s 

Spirit
6.000 

Stolichnaya

Vodka
6.000 

Red Label

Whisky Scotch 
7.000 

Jordanian White Wine
JR Crispy ( Bottle )  
JR Crispy ( Glass ) 
JR Classic Sauvignon Blanc ( Bottle )
JR Classic Chardonnay ( Bottle )
Saint George - Pinot Grigio ( Bottle )
Jordanian Red Wine 
JR Fruity ( Bottle )
JR Fruity ( Glass ) 
JR Classic Shiraz ( Bottle )
JR Classic Cabernet Sauvignon ( Bottle )
Saint George PINOT NOIR ( Bottle ) 

Wine 

32.00
7.000
32.00
32.00
35.00

32.00
7.000
30.00
32.00
33.00



Mineral Water -small
Mineral Water -Large
Soda Water , Tonic , Bitter Lemon 
Pepsi, Diet Pepsi 
Mirinda,  7Up, 7Up Diet
Perrier Water 20 Cl
Perrier Water 75 Cl
Ginger Ale
Red Bull 

Soft Drinks 
1.500
2.500
2.500
2.000
2.000
3.000
6.000
3.000
4.000

Fresh Orange Juice 
Fresh Lemon Juice
Chilled Grapefruit Juice , 
Guava , Orange 
Chilled Apple, Mango,
Pineapple 

Juices Per Glass
4.000
4.000
2.000

2.000

Nescafe Coffee , Decaffeinated 
Espresso Coffee Single 
Tea or Herbal Tea 
Espresso Coffee DBL

2.000
2.000
2.000
3.500

Hot Beverages 

The above prices are in Jordanian Dinar & are subject to 5% service charge & 8% government tax




